
SAVE THE DATES

Before the Day

Standard Cardstock

Handmade Paper

Digi ta l  Foi l

Hot Foi l  (s tandard card)

Hot Foi l  (handmade card)

£3.00

£3.50

£4.00

£4.50

£5.00

PR ICE  L I ST

A6, inc ludes  l uxu ry  enve lope

50

£3.25

£3.75

£4.25

£4.75

£5.25

25

£2.50

£3.00

£3.50

£4.00

£4.50

100

£2.75

£3.25

£3.75

£4.25

£4.75

75

invitations

Standard Cardstock

Handmade Paper

Digi ta l  Foi l

Hot Foi l  (s tandard card)

Hot Foi l  (handmade card)

£3.50

£4.00

£4.50

£5.50

£6.00

doub le  s ided 5x7" ,  inc ludes  l uxu ry  enve lope

50

£3.75

£4.25

£4.75

£5.75

£6.25

25

£3.00

£3.50

£4.00

£5.00

£5.50

100

£3.25

£3.75

£4.25

£5.25

£5.75

75

Please use the pricing below as guide when considering your Wedding stationery.
An accurate quote will be provided following a phone / Zoom consultation. 

For more information and to contact me directly for a quote, please visit my website
www.sweetophelia.co.uk or drop me a message

at jess@sweetophelia.co.uk

Min imum Order  o f  25 Inv i ta t ions



DETAILS CARD

Standard Cardstock

Handmade Paper

£1.50

£2.00

50

£1.75

£2.25

25

£1.00

£1.50

100

£1.25

£1.75

75

doub le  s ided 5x7"  ( fo i l  s ing le  s ided on ly )

RSVP CARD s ing le  s ided A6,  inc ludes  l uxu ry  enve lope

Standard Cardstock

Handmade Paper

Add meal choices to back

£2.00

£2.50

50

£2.25

£2.75

50p

25

£1.50

£2.00

100

£1.75

£2.25

75

THE LITTLE EXTRAS

Pr in ted Guest Name on Invi tes

Pr in t  / Cal l igraphy Guest Address on Envelopes

Pr in ted Return Address on RSVP Envelopes

Envelope L iners

Wax Seals

Venue I l lus t rat ion

Vel lum Wrap Plain or Pr in ted

Bel lybands Plain or Pr in ted

Chif fon Ribbon

Gold Leaf Edge

75p

£1.50 / £2.00

75p

£1.00

75p

£50.00

£1.00 / £1.25

75p / £1.00

£1.00

75p



DELIVERY

UK Tracked Del ivery

Tracked In ternat ional Del ivery

£10.00

£30.00

BESPOKE DESIGN FEE

Love my House Col lect ions but want something total ly unique?
My Bespoke Design service means that you’ l l  get an invi ta t ion
sui te complete ly tai lored to you and your personal s ty le.

Design fees can vary f rom £25.00 - £250 depending on the
level of detai l  you’d l ike to include.

Please get in touch for more informat ion and to book a Zoom or
phone consul ta t ion to discuss your requirements. I  can’ t  wai t  to
hear your ideas!


