PRICE LIST BEFORE THE DAY

Please use the pricing below as guide when considering your Wedding stationery. An accurate quote will be provided following a phone / Zoom consultation. For more information and to contact me directly for a quote, please visit my website www.sweetophelia.co.uk or drop me a message at jess@sweetophelia.co.uk

Minimum Order of 25 Invitations

SAVE THE DATES A6, includes luxury envelope

	25	50	75	100
Standard Cardstock	£3.25	£3.00	£2.75	£2.50
Handmade Paper	£3.75	£3.50	£3.25	£3.00
Digital Foil	£4.25	£4.00	£3.75	£3.50
Hot Foil (standard card)	£4.75	£4.50	£4.25	£4.00
Hot Foil (handmade card)	£5.25	£5.00	£4.75	£4.50

INVITATIONS double sided 5x7", includes luxury envelope

	25	50	75	100
Standard Cardstock	£3.75	£3.50	£3.25	£3.00
Handmade Paper	£4.25	£4.00	£3.75	£3.50
Digital Foil	£4.75	£4.50	£4.25	£4.00
Hot Foil (standard card)	£5.75	£5.50	£5.25	£5.00
Hot Foil (handmade card)	£6.25	£6.00	£5.75	£5.50

DETAILS CARD double sided 5x7" (foil single sided only)

	25	50	75	100
Standard Cardstock	£1.75	£1.50	£1.25	£1.00
Handmade Paper	£2.25	£2.00	£1.75	£1.50

RSVP CARD single sided A6, includes luxury envelope

	25	50	75	100
Standard Cardstock	£2.25	£2.00	£1.75	£1.50
Handmade Paper	£2.75	£2.50	£2.25	£2.00
Add meal choices to back	50p			

THE LITTLE EXTRAS

Print / Calligraphy Guest Address on Envelopes	£1.50 / £2.00
Printed Return Address on RSVP Envelopes	75р
Envelope Liners	£1.00
Wax Seals	75р
Venue Illustration	£50.00
Vellum Wrap Plain or Printed	£1.00 / £1.25
Bellybands Plain or Printed	75p / £1.00
Chiffon Ribbon	£1.00
Gold Leaf Edge	75р

DELIVERY

UK Tracked Delivery

Tracked International Delivery

£30.00

£10.00

BESPOKE DESIGN FEE

Love my House Collections but want something totally unique? My Bespoke Design service means that you'll get an invitation suite completely tailored to you and your personal style.

Design fees can vary from £25.00 - £250 depending on the level of detail you'd like to include.

Please get in touch for more information and to book a Zoom or phone consultation to discuss your requirements. I can't wait to hear your ideas!